
zenon 10

zenon 11

zenon 8.00

zenon 8.10

zenon 8.20

Release 

zenon 12

2021

2022

2018

2019

2020

2023

31.03.2026 31.03.2031 01.04.2026

31.03.2027 31.03.2032 01.04.2027

- 01.04.2023

- 01.04.2024

31.03.2024

31.03.2023

31.03.2022

31.03.2026*

31.03.2025*

31.03.2024*

- 01.04.2025

Long-TermStandard

Legacy License
Verkauf 

beginnend mit 

Ende des Produktlebenszyklus

31.03.2028 31.03.2033 01.04.2028

zenon Service Engine Release- & Supportzyklus


